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Tüdrukud 2008 ja nooremad

Kaugushüpe
1. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK 4.32 2,8

4.27 1,1

2. Kätriin Nukke 16.09.2009 Koeru Keskkool 3.95 1,1

3. Lisete Hints 13.02.2008 Paide HHPK 3.76 1,9

4. Kedy Kopti 24.03.2008 Koeru Keskkool 3.65 1,4

5. Mari Roosme 11.02.2010 Türi Põhikool 3.56 2,0

6. Lisänn Villipus 22.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 3.35 1,9

7. Frida Valk 05.02.2010 Koeru Keskkool 3.25 1,3

8. Sandra Šelgunov 22.07.2010 Imavere Põhikool 3.15 1,8

9. Martha-Mirelle Pajumaa  20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 3.01 1,1

10. Ly Kotkas 20.01.2010 Paide HPK 2.86 1,4

Pallivise
1. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK 34.10

2. Kätriin Nukke 16.09.2009 Koeru Keskkool 29.30

3. Kedy Kopti 24.03.2008 Koeru Keskkool 25.10

4. Mari Roosme 11.02.2010 Türi Põhikool 24.50

5. Lisete Hints 13.02.2008 Paide HHPK 22.70

6. Lisänn Villipus 22.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 20.90

7. Sandra Šelgunov 22.07.2010 Imavere Põhikool 20.40

8. Berit Vestung 30.07.2008 Laupa Põhikool 20.10

9. Martha-Mirelle Pajumaa  20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 18.10

10. Ly Kotkas 20.01.2010 Paide HPK 12.90

600m jooks
1. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK 2.10,0

2. Lisete Hints 13.02.2008 Paide HHPK 2.14,0

3. Ly Kotkas 20.01.2010 Paide HPK 2.15,0

4. Mari Roosme 11.02.2010 Türi Põhikool 2.20,0

5. Kätriin Nukke 16.09.2009 Koeru Keskkool 2.21,0

6. Frida Valk 05.02.2010 Koeru Keskkool 2.22,0

7. Lisänn Villipus 22.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 2.24,0

8. Martha-Mirelle Pajumaa  20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 2.29,0

Tüdrukud   2006-2007

Kaugushüpe
1. Liis Margaret Tamme 19.07.2007 Paide HPK 4.41 0,2

2. Hanna Katariina Miller 01.01.2006 Türi Põhikool 4.02 1,3

3. Angela Ringmets 26.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 4.02 0,0

4. Nele Krebsbach 09.10.2006 Koeru Keskkool 4.01 0,4

5. Aureelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru Keskkool 3.98 1,3

6. Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Käru Põhikool 3.98 1,9



7. Katriin Kivi 15.01.2007 Türi Põhikool 3.87 1,4

8. Heidi Krik 08.06.2006 Laupa Põhikool 3.85 0,1

9. Caroline Marii Kotova 02.07.2007 Paide HPK 3.73 0,8

10. Aleksia Sivtšik 17.02.2007 Türi Põhikool 3.66 1,6

11. Helena-Elis Pärenson 27.03.2007 Türi Põhikool 3.47 0,8

12. Mariken Hein 05.12.2007 Paide HPK 3.38 1,4

13. Alissa Ivanova 04.10.2006 Paide HHPK 3.21 1,3

14. Grete Torp 04.03.2007 Paide HHPK 3.21 1,7

15. Iris Jurtšenko 02.04.2007 Laupa Põhikool 3.17 1,3

v.a. Katy-Ly Randviir 2006 Vike 4.83 0,8

v.a. Kärt Maasik 2006 Vike 4.35 0,7

Pallivise
1. Liis Margaret Tamme 19.07.2007 Paide HPK 36.30

2. Aleksia Sivtšik 17.02.2007 Türi Põhikool 35.70

3. Helena-Elis Pärenson 27.03.2007 Türi Põhikool 33.70

4. Katriin Kivi 15.01.2007 Türi Põhikool 33.60

5. Hanna Katariina Miller 01.01.2006 Türi Põhikool 33.50

6. Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Käru Põhikool 30.40

7. Nele Krebsbach 09.10.2006 Koeru Keskkool 29.40

8. Karmen Nõmmik 02.07.2006 Laupa Põhikool 28.70

9. Aureelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru Keskkool 26.70

10. Caroline Marii Kotova 02.07.2007 Paide HPK 25.10

11. Mariken Hein 05.12.2007 Paide HPK 19.50

12. Iris Jurtšenko 02.04.2007 Laupa Põhikool 18.70

v.a. Katy-Ly Randviir 2006 Vike 41.50

v.a. Kärt Maasik 2006 Vike 29.70

Kettaheide 0,6 kg
1. Angela Ringmets 26.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 20.39

2. Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Käru Põhikool 18.47

3. Helena-Elis Pärenson 27.03.2007 Türi Põhikool 18.30

4. Kedy Kopti 24.03.2008 Koeru Keskkool 17.38

5. Caroline Marii Kotova 02.07.2007 Paide HPK 16.94

6. Nele Krebsbach 09.10.2006 Koeru Keskkool 16.70

7. Katriin Kivi 15.01.2007 Türi Põhikool 16.70

8. Hanna Katariina Miller 01.01.2006 Türi Põhikool 16.42

9. Heidi Krik 08.06.2006 Laupa Põhikool 15.58

10. Karmen Nõmmik 02.07.2006 Laupa Põhikool 14.80

11. Liis Margaret Tamme 19.07.2007 Paide HPK 14.78

12. Aleksia Sivtšik 17.02.2007 Türi Põhikool ˇ13.60

13. Aureelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru Keskkool 12.48

12. Iris Jurtšenko 02.04.2007 Laupa Põhikool 8.79

v.a. Katy-Ly Randviir 2006 Vike 23.82

v.a. Kärt Maasik 2006 Vike 15.56

600m jooks
1. Hanna Katariina Miller 01.01.2006 Türi Põhikool 2.18,0

2. Mariken Hein 05.12.2007 Paide HPK 2.18,5

3. Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Käru Põhikool 2.20,8



4. Liis Margaret Tamme 19.07.2007 Paide HPK 2.21,6

v.a. Katy-Ly Randviir 2006 Vike 2.22,4

v.a. Kärt Maasik 2006 Vike 2.37,8

Poisid  2008 ja nooremad

Kaugushüpe
1. Mathias Varter 20.02.2008 Retla-Kabala Kool 4.14 0,0

2. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 3,71 1,4

3. Kregor Kruusalu 29.02.2008 Koeru Keskkool 3.71 1,8

4. Sebastian Schönberg 30.11.2008 Koeru Keskkool 3.67 1,1

5. Aavo Toomi 02.01.2008 Koeru Keskkool 3.65 1,0

6. Andreas Kupper 17.02.2008 Laupa Põhikool 3.49 1,8

7. Üllas Närripä 07.02.2008 Laupa Põhikool 3.45 0,9

8. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 3.43 1,6

9. Maanuel Pihlak 08.09.2008 Koeru Keskkool 3.42 1,2

10. Keiro Anvelt 13.07.2009 Imavere Põhikool    '3.39 3.39 1,4

11. Kermo Kaljas 13.09.2008 Türi Põhikool 3.34 1,1

12. Sebastian Uukareda 28.06.2009 Türi Põhikool 3.33 0,8

13. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 3.28 0,0

Pallivise
1. Aavo Toomi 02.01.2008 Koeru Keskkool 42.20

2. Andreas Kupper 17.02.2008 Laupa Põhikool 41.00

3. Kregor Kruusalu 29.02.2008 Koeru Keskkool 38.50

4. Üllas Närripä 07.02.2008 Laupa Põhikool 38.30

5. Mathias Varter 20.02.2008 Retla-Kabala Kool 37.60

6. Maanuel Pihlak 08.09.2008 Koeru Keskkool 36.10

7. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 35.30

8. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 34.90

9. Kermo Kaljas 13.09.2008 Türi Põhikool 33.50

10. Keiro Anvelt 13.07.2009 Imavere Põhikool    '3.39 28.10

11. Sebastian Uukareda 28.06.2009 Türi Põhikool 22.50

12. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 21.00

Kettaheide 0,6 kg
1. Aavo Toomi 02.01.2008 Koeru Keskkool 25.18

2. Kregor Kruusalu 29.02.2008 Koeru Keskkool 20.22

3. Mathias Varter 20.02.2008 Retla-Kabala Kool 17.53

4. Sebastian Schönberg 30.11.2008 Koeru Keskkool 17.44

5. Kermo Kaljas 13.09.2008 Türi Põhikool 17.44

6. Maanuel Pihlak 08.09.2008 Koeru Keskkool 17.30

7. Üllas Närripä 07.02.2008 Laupa Põhikool 16.66

8. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 14.54

9. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 14.19

10. Andreas Kupper 17.02.2008 Laupa Põhikool 13.34

11. Sebastian Uukareda 28.06.2009 Türi Põhikool 12.39

12. Keiro Anvelt 13.07.2009 Imavere Põhikool    '3.39 12.13



1000m jooks
1. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 3.58,8

2. Sebastian Schönberg 30.11.2008 Koeru Keskkool 3.59,1

3. Mathias Varter 20.02.2008 Retla-Kabala Kool 3.59,5

4. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 4.10,5

5. Kregor Kruusalu 29.02.2008 Koeru Keskkool 4.22,6

6. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhik, 4.41,8

7. Üllas Närripä 07.02.2008 Laupa Põhikool 4.50,3

8. Andreas Kupper 17.02.2008 Laupa Põhikool 4.53,2

9. Sebastian Uukareda 28.06.2009 Türi Põhikool 4.53,9

10. Keiro Anvelt 13.07.2009 Imavere Põhikool    '3.39 5.03,1

11. Kermo Kaljas 13.09.2008 Türi Põhikool 5.07,2

Poisid 2006-2007

Kaugushüpe
1. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 5.46 1,9

2. Mairon Luhamaa 17.12.2007 Imavere Põhikool 4.25 0,9

3. Virgo Suun 28.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 4.23 1,8

4. Karl Markus Ots 12.04.2006 Koeru Keskkool 4.02 1,3

v.a. Tristan Konso 04.12.2007 Vike 4.46 0,4

v.a. Steven Michel Rand 2007 Vike 4.08 0,5

Pallivise
1. Karl Markus Ots 12.04.2006 Koeru Keskkool 53.10

2. Mairon Luhamaa 17.12.2007 Imavere Põhikool 50.90

3. Virgo Suun 28.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 50.40

4. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 49.90

5. Erich Heinmaa 24.11.2007 Koeru Keskkool 39.20

6. Hugo Viigipuu 05.04.2007 Laupa Põhikool 27.50

v.a. Steven Michel Rand 2007 Vike 51.30

v.a. Tristan Konso 04.12.2007 Vike 42.00

v.a. Henri Eenpuu 2007 Vike 33.30

Kettaheide
1. Virgo Suun 28.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 33.74

2. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 32.90

3. Erich Heinmaa 24.11.2007 Koeru Keskkool 24.68

4. Mairon Luhamaa 17.12.2007 Imavere Põhik. 22.19

5. Hugo Viigipuu 05.04.2007 Laupa Põhikool 11.77

6. Karl Markus Ots 12.04.2006 Koeru Keskkool

v.a. Steven Michel Rand 2007 Vike 24.30

v.a. Tristan Konso 04.12.2007 Vike 19.90

v.a. Henri Eenpuu 2007 Vike 16.25

1000m jooks
1. Karl Markus Ots 12.04.2006 Koeru Keskkool 3.33,5

2. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 3.39,1

3. Virgo Suun 28.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 4.41,1



v.a. Steven Michel Rand 2007 Vike 4.08,1

v.a. Henri Eenpuu 2007 Vike 4.56,9

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


